
Law Library Hours: Winter 2026 

REGULAR HOURS 
Monday, January 6 - Friday, February 27 

Note Family Day hours below 
Monday - Thursday 8:30 am - 11:00 pm 

Friday 8:30 am - 4:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am - 6:00 pm 
Sunday 12:00 pm - 11:00 pm 

 
FAMILY DAY 

(Monday, Feb. 16) 
12:00 pm - 11:00 pm 

 
MARCH BREAK 

Saturday, February 28 - Sunday, March 8 
Saturday - Sunday 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 
Monday - Thursday 8:30 am - 7:30 pm 

Friday 8:30 am - 4:30 pm 
 

EXTENDED HOURS 
Monday, March 9 - Thursday, April 23 

Monday - Friday 8:30 am - 11:00 pm 
Saturday - Sunday 9:00 am - 11:00 pm 

 
EASTER WEEKEND 

Friday, April 3 - Monday, April 6 
Good Friday 12:00 pm - 11:00 pm 

Saturday 9:00 am - 11:00 pm 
Easter Sunday 12:00 pm - 11:00 pm 
Easter Monday 9:00 am - 11:00 pm 

 
POST-EXAM HOURS 

Friday, April 24 8:30 am - 5:00 pm 
 

Law Library hours are subject to change 


